
1 3 Kandiel  Heidi 4 4 15 23 1.00
2 5 Badawy  Malak 2 - 1 3 0.50
3 16 Meawad Nada 1 - 1 2 0.25
3 18 Farag Hend 1 1 6 8 0.25
3 7 Ahmed  Aya 1 1 5 7 0.25
3 10 Abdelghany   Doaa 1 7 5 13 0.25
- 1 Alhudaiby  Nelly - - 1 1
- 2 Ebrahim Mariam - - 1 1
- 8 Almohandes Rahma - - - -
- 13 Abdou Lina - - 2 2
- 15 Moustafa  Mai - - 2 2
- 17 Hanafy  Sarah - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 14 39 63 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 17 Hanafy  Sarah 15 3 26 44 34.09
- 13 Abdou Lina - 3 22 25
- 5 Badawy  Malak 6 2 12 20
- 15 Moustafa  Mai 5 - 10 15
- 16 Meawad Nada 1 1 12 14
- 3 Kandiel  Heidi 2 1 8 11
- 2 Ebrahim Mariam - - 6 6
- 10 Abdelghany   Doaa - - 5 5
- 7 Ahmed  Aya 2 - 2 4
- 1 Alhudaiby  Nelly - - 1 1
- 18 Farag Hend - - 1 1
- 8 Almohandes Rahma - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 10 105 146 21.23


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

EGY • Egypt

EGY
THA 3

1 23
25

21
25

25
22

19
25

88
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 2'00026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:32  Total: 1:52
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1 13 Abdou Lina 4 8 11 23 1.00
2 16 Meawad Nada 2 2 9 13 0.50
2 17 Hanafy  Sarah 2 7 10 19 0.50
2 1 Alhudaiby  Nelly 2 10 9 21 0.50
5 2 Ebrahim Mariam 1 3 6 10 0.25
5 3 Kandiel  Heidi 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 8 Almohandes Rahma - - - -
- 5 Badawy  Malak - 3 6 9
- 10 Abdelghany   Doaa - 9 10 19
- 15 Moustafa  Mai - 2 2 4
- 7 Ahmed  Aya - 3 2 5
- 18 Farag Hend - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 51 69 132 3.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 38 - 38

1 10 Abdelghany   Doaa 4 1 10 15 1.00
2 3 Kandiel  Heidi 2 - 17 19 0.50
2 17 Hanafy  Sarah 2 - 12 14 0.50
4 16 Meawad Nada 1 1 4 6 0.25
- 1 Alhudaiby  Nelly - - - -
- 2 Ebrahim Mariam - - 7 7
- 8 Almohandes Rahma - - - -
- 13 Abdou Lina - - 6 6
- 18 Farag Hend - - 2 2
- 7 Ahmed  Aya - 1 9 10
- 5 Badawy  Malak - 1 4 5
- 15 Moustafa  Mai - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 5 74 88 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

EGY • Egypt

EGY
THA 3

1 23
25

21
25

25
22

19
25

88
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 2'00026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:32  Total: 1:52
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- 2 Ebrahim Mariam - - - -
- 3 Kandiel  Heidi - - - -
- 5 Badawy  Malak - - - -
- 7 Ahmed  Aya - - - -
- 8 Almohandes Rahma - - - -
- 10 Abdelghany   Doaa - - - -
- 16 Meawad Nada - - - -
- 18 Farag Hend - - - -
- 15 Moustafa  Mai - 2 12 14
- 13 Abdou Lina - 5 23 28
- 17 Hanafy  Sarah - 5 21 26
- 1 Alhudaiby  Nelly - 3 12 15

- - - -Others
Total Team - 15 68 83


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 10 Abdelghany   Doaa 4 1 59 64 1.00
2 2 Ebrahim Mariam 2 - 37 39 0.50
3 1 Alhudaiby  Nelly 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 3 Kandiel  Heidi - - 13 13
- 5 Badawy  Malak - - 3 3
- 7 Ahmed  Aya - - 3 3
- 8 Almohandes Rahma - - - -
- 15 Moustafa  Mai - - - -
- 16 Meawad Nada - - 1 1
- 17 Hanafy  Sarah - - 4 4
- 18 Farag Hend - - - -
- 13 Abdou Lina - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 2 125 134 1.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

EGY • Egypt

EGY
THA 3

1 23
25

21
25

25
22

19
25

88
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 2'00026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:32  Total: 1:52
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1 7 Sittisad Patcharaporn 2 - 5 7 0.50
1 10 Nuanjam Watchareeya 2 - 7 9 0.50
1 17 Boonlert Tichaya 2 4 6 12 0.50
4 5 Ukasri Rujira 1 1 9 11 0.25
4 3 Chaymon Jiraporn 1 1 3 5 0.25
4 14 Sukod Leelawan 1 3 5 9 0.25
- 1 Tongsidee Thitapa - - - -
- 2 Paowana Nokyoong - - - -
- 8 Pantong Suluckana - - 7 7
- 11 Santrakoon Pattrathip - - - -
- 15 Kaewma Narissara - - - -
- 16 Sawatdirak Porntida - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 9 42 60 2.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 3 Chaymon Jiraporn 25 7 27 59 42.37
2 7 Sittisad Patcharaporn 11 7 24 42 26.19
- 5 Ukasri Rujira 5 1 10 16
- 10 Nuanjam Watchareeya 7 1 7 15
- 8 Pantong Suluckana 2 2 9 13
- 14 Sukod Leelawan 4 1 6 11
- 17 Boonlert Tichaya 1 1 6 8
- 2 Paowana Nokyoong 1 1 - 2
- 15 Kaewma Narissara - - 1 1
- 1 Tongsidee Thitapa - - - -
- 11 Santrakoon Pattrathip - - - -
- 16 Sawatdirak Porntida - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 21 90 167 33.53


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

THA • Thailand

EGY
THA 3

1 23
25

21
25

25
22

19
25

88
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 2'00026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:32  Total: 1:52
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1 15 Kaewma Narissara 8 6 25 39 2.00
2 7 Sittisad Patcharaporn 7 6 13 26 1.75
3 3 Chaymon Jiraporn 4 8 6 18 1.00
4 17 Boonlert Tichaya 3 2 6 11 0.75
5 1 Tongsidee Thitapa 1 1 3 5 0.25
5 8 Pantong Suluckana 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 2 Paowana Nokyoong - - 1 1
- 11 Santrakoon Pattrathip - - 4 4
- 14 Sukod Leelawan - - 5 5
- 16 Sawatdirak Porntida - - - -
- 5 Ukasri Rujira - 2 7 9
- 10 Nuanjam Watchareeya - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 29 76 129 6.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 16 1 17

1 7 Sittisad Patcharaporn 4 1 13 18 1.00
2 3 Chaymon Jiraporn 3 1 15 19 0.75
3 1 Tongsidee Thitapa 2 - 7 9 0.50
3 5 Ukasri Rujira 2 1 9 12 0.50
5 2 Paowana Nokyoong 1 - 2 3 0.25
5 17 Boonlert Tichaya 1 1 7 9 0.25
5 11 Santrakoon Pattrathip 1 3 7 11 0.25
5 10 Nuanjam Watchareeya 1 2 2 5 0.25
5 8 Pantong Suluckana 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 15 Kaewma Narissara - - - -
- 16 Sawatdirak Porntida - - - -
- 14 Sukod Leelawan - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 13 67 96 4.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

THA • Thailand

EGY
THA 3

1 23
25

21
25

25
22

19
25

88
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 2'00026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:32  Total: 1:52
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1 7 Sittisad Patcharaporn 17 3 23 43 32.56
2 15 Kaewma Narissara 14 5 20 39 23.08
- 1 Tongsidee Thitapa - - - -
- 2 Paowana Nokyoong - - - -
- 3 Chaymon Jiraporn - - - -
- 5 Ukasri Rujira - - - -
- 8 Pantong Suluckana - - - -
- 10 Nuanjam Watchareeya - - - -
- 11 Santrakoon Pattrathip - - - -
- 14 Sukod Leelawan - - - -
- 16 Sawatdirak Porntida - - - -
- 17 Boonlert Tichaya - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 9 43 83 26.51


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 17 Boonlert Tichaya 50 2 64 116 12.50
2 1 Tongsidee Thitapa 4 - 16 20 1.00
3 3 Chaymon Jiraporn 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 2 Paowana Nokyoong - - - -
- 7 Sittisad Patcharaporn - - 1 1
- 8 Pantong Suluckana - - 2 2
- 10 Nuanjam Watchareeya - - 3 3
- 11 Santrakoon Pattrathip - - - -
- 14 Sukod Leelawan - - - -
- 15 Kaewma Narissara - - 6 6
- 16 Sawatdirak Porntida - - - -
- 5 Ukasri Rujira - 2 7 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 6 99 160 13.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

THA • Thailand

EGY
THA 3

1 23
25

21
25

25
22

19
25

88
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 2'00026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:32  Total: 1:52
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